e ALB-GOLD
triathlon

LIGA

Platz Vorname

1 Linus

2 Maximilian
3 Jakob

4 Julian

5 Fabian

6 Florian

7 Lukas

8 Michael

9 Samuel
10 Philipp

11 Oskar

12 Lasse

13 Nils

14 Julian

15 Robert
16  Jannik

17 Jan

18 Maximilian
19 Hannes
20 Sebastian
21  Tobias

22 Maximilian
23 Felix

24 Max

25 Felix Manfred
26 Sven

27 Manuel
28 Marcus
29 Jonas

30 Sven

31 Benjamin
32 Andreas
33 Philipp
34 Sebastian
35  Thomas
36  Julian

37 Philipp
38 Heiko

39  Tobias

40 Simon

41 Jan

42 Thomas
43 Erik

44 Alexander
45 Jean-Luc
46 Daniel

47  Tobias

48  Julien

49 Lars

50  Stephan
51  Jakob

52 Finn Lukas
53 Simon

54 Ralf

55  Thomas
56 Leo

57 Daniel

58 Maximilian
59 Nico

60 Alexander
61 Benjamin
62 Aaron

63 Christian
64 Jonas

65 Henrik
66 Jens

67 Michael
68 Robin

69 Felix
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Nachname
Lehnen
SaRerath
Breinlinger
GroRkopf
Knobelspies
Adami
Miller
Haas
Bottinger
Nothof
Klein
Friedrichs
Friedrichs
Mutterer
Kricheldorf
Gruber
Scheffold
Hoffmann
Bitterling
Gomolka
Garttner
von Koch
Vatlach-Schumann
Dapp
Weis
Heinle
Hoffmann
Buchler
Miller
Bockstatt
Nagel
Schroder
Sassie
Gaedicke
Lohfink
LUTTEL
Stange
Thiele
Mechel
Schlichenmaier
Cartsburg
Braun
Hoffmann
Sutschet
Gottsche
Kreutzer
Vater
Humbert
Pelke
GroR

Heel

Frey
Breinlinger
Leonhardt
Vetter
Hauschild
Hingst

Hils

Klotzl
Wallrath
Klotz

Sigg
Stanger
Huther
Maier
Haller
Bock

Pfaff
Krauter

Jahrgang Verein/Team

2000
1993
2000
2000
1988
1987
2001
1997
1994
1987
1985
1998
1998
1988
2002
1995
2004
1996
1990
1990
1987
1985
1982
1986
1991
2000
1997
1980
1996
1995
1989
1978
1990
1990
2001
2001
1995
1994
1990
1985
1982
1978
2002
1995
1998
2003
1991
2002
1990
1982
1999
2004
1996
1987
1989
2002
1991
2001
1993
1985
1982
2004
1986
1999
1995
1991
1965
1999
1993

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen

Team Nikar Heidelberg

Team Nikar Heidelberg
HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen
SV Ludwigsburg 08

Tri-Team Freiburg

Schunk Team TV Mengen

Tri-Team Reutlingen/Pfullingen
Team Leo Express Logistik

hep Team NSU

HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen
SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

Team Leo Express Logistik

Team Leo Express Logistik

Aqua Sphere Team DJK-Singen
Schunk Team TV Mengen
HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen
Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Nonplusultra Esslingen

Schunk Team TV Mengen
Nonplusultra Esslingen

hep Team NSU

Tri-Team Reutlingen/Pfullingen
Tri-Team Freiburg

SV Ludwigsburg 08

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

WMF BKK-Team AST SuRen

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen

TNB Malterdingen

Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Team Leo Express Logistik

TNB Malterdingen

HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen
Aqua Sphere Team DJK-Singen
Karlsruher Lemminge

Nonplusultra Esslingen

WMF BKK-Team AST SuRen

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen

TNB Malterdingen

SV Ludwigsburg 08

Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Schunk Team TV Mengen
Karlsruher Lemminge

Aqua Sphere Team DJK-Singen
TNB Malterdingen

Aqua Sphere Team DJK-Singen
Karlsruher Lemminge

Team Nikar Heidelberg
Nonplusultra Esslingen
HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen
Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Team Nikar Heidelberg

TNB Malterdingen

Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Karlsruher Lemminge

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tri-Team Reutlingen/Pfullingen
Tri-Team Reutlingen/Pfullingen
hep Team NSU

Nonplusultra Esslingen

Schunk Team TV Mengen

hep Team NSU

Team Nikar Heidelberg

Aqua Sphere Team DJK-Singen
Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tri-Team Freiburg

Karlsruher Lemminge

ALB-GOLD

Zeit
Schwimmen
6:07
6:09
6:02
7:07
6:03
6:54
6:35
6:28
6:57
6:31
7:12
6:10
6:12
6:35
6:25
6:05
6:17
7:16
6:53
7:04
7:25
6:21
6:45
7:30
7:12
7:33
7:13
6:56
6:12
7:17
6:19
7:04
7:36
7:14
7:18
6:38
7:03
7:05
7:25
7:32
6:57
6:36
6:46
6:37
7:38
7:50
8:01
6:58
7:24
7:38
7:23
7:43
6:31
7:43
8:07
7:14
7:45
6:10
7:09
7:24
7:31
7:09
7:52
7:47
7:13
9:04
7:17
7:48
8:50
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Zeit
Laufen
15:15
15:52
16:07
15:20
16:26
15:47
16:06
16:21
15:58
16:35
15:55
16:58
16:57
16:41
16:55
17:20
17:09
16:12
16:38
16:28
16:08
17:14
16:51
16:08
16:27
16:06
16:28
16:49
17:38
16:35
17:42
17:02
16:34
16:57
16:57
17:38
17:20
17:19
17:02
16:56
17:34
17:55
17:50
18:01
17:04
17:03
17:04
18:11
17:46
17:32
17:53
17:35
18:51
17:40
17:16
18:13
17:44
19:33
18:35
18:22
18:15
18:42
18:07
18:16
18:51
17:24
19:49
19:47
19:04

Gesamtzeit
Swim&Run

21:22 Ulm

22:01 Heidelberg
22:09 Heidelberg
22:27 Waiblingen
22:29 Ludwigsburg
22:41 Freiburg
22:41 Mengen
22:49 Pfullingen
22:55 Tlbingen
23:06 Heidelberg
23:07 Waiblingen
23:08 Ludwigsburg
23:09 Ludwigsburg
23:16 Ludwigsburg
23:20 Ludwigsburg
23:25 Bad Waldsee
23:26 Mengen
23:28 Waiblingen
23:31 Ulm

23:32 Waiblingen
23:33 Ludwigsburg
23:35 Karlsruhe
23:36 Heidelberg
23:38 Pfullingen
23:39 Freiburg
23:39 Ludwigsburg
23:41 Heidelberg
23:45 Ulm

23:50 Heidelberg
23:52 Freiburg
24:01 Ulm

24:06 Waiblingen
24:10 Freiburg
24:11 Ulm

24:15 Bad Waldsee
24:16 Karlsruhe
24:23 Waiblingen
24:24 Ulm

24:27 Ulm

24:28 Ludwigsburg
24:31 Ludwigsburg
24:31 Ulm

24:36 Mengen
24:38 Karlsruhe
24:42 Bad Waldsee
24:53 Freiburg
25:05 Bad Waldsee
25:09 Karlsruhe
25:10 Heidelberg
25:10 Waiblingen
25:16 Ulm

25:18 Ulm

25:22 Heidelberg
25:23 Freiburg
25:23 Ulm

25:27 Ulm

25:29 Freiburg
25:43 Pfullingen
25:44 Pfullingen
25:46 Heidelberg
25:46 Waiblingen
25:51 Mengen
25:59 Heidelberg
26:03 Heidelberg
26:04 Bad Waldsee
26:28 Heidelberg
27:06 Freiburg
27:35 Freiburg
27:54 Karlsruhe



